
Fort Belvoir Jewish Congregation 
Service Schedule April/May/June 2015 

 

Day/Date   Time    Oneg Sponsored by: 

Friday, April 3   7 PM    Seder, RE Building 

Friday, April 10  7:30 PM   Open 

Friday, April 17  7:30 PM   Open 

Saturday, April 18  9:30 AM   Open 

Sunday, April 19  1-3 PM Volunteer Reception  Woodlawn Chapel 

Friday, April 24  7:30 PM   Open 

 

Friday, May 1   7:30 PM   Open 

Friday, May 8   7:30 PM    Kligman 

Saturday, May 9  9 AM     Kligman    

Friday, May 15  5:30 PM Armed Forces Day Chapel 

Friday, May 22  7:30 PM   Open 

Sunday, May 24  7 PM Shavuot Study  Chapel    

Friday, May 29  7:30 PM   Open 

 

 

Friday, June 5   7:30 PM    Open 

Friday, June 12  7:30 PM    Adams 

Saturday, June 13  9:30 AM    Adams 

Friday, June 19  7:30 PM   Open 

Friday, June 26  7:30 PM   Open 


